
July 2021 January 2022

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 1-2 Winter Break

1 2 3 1 13 Students AM Staff Records PM

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 14 Students AM Staff Records PM

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 End of First Semester

0.0 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 21.0 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

0.0 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 21.0 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

S M T W T F S 16 New Teacher Orientation S M T W T F S

17 6th-8th Grade Orientation 1 2 3 4 5 9 Student Count Day

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 18 Staff PD All Day 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 18 Staff PD All Day

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 19 Welcome Back Mtgs. 1/2 day AM 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 21 Mid-Winter Break - No School

8.5 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 23 First Day for Students 19.0 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

8.0 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19.0 27 28

29 30 31

S M T W T F S 3 No School S M T W T F S 1 PTC K-5 5:00-7:30 PM

1 2 3 4 6 Labor Day No School 1 2 3 4 5 2 PTC 6-12 5:00-7:00 PM

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 24 Staff PD All Day 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 Students AM PTC K-8 1-4, 5-7PM

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 3 Students AM PTC 9-12 1:00-3:30 PM, 5-7 PM

20.0 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 23.0 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 4 No School

20.0 26 27 28 29 30 22.0 27 28 29 30 31 18 Staff PD All Day

S M T W T F S 6 Student Count Day S M T W T F S

1 2 12 PTC K-5 5:00-7:30 PM 1 2 1-8 Spring Break

3 4 5 6 7 8 9 13 PTC 6-12 5:00-7:00 PM 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 15 Good Friday

21.0 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 14 Students AM PTC K-12 1-4, 5-7PM 14.0 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 20 Freshman Orientation 6:30-7:30 PM

20.0 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 15 No School 14.0 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 20 Freshman Orientation Staff 6-7:30 PM

24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

31

November 2021

S M T W T F S 1 Staff PD All Day S M T W T F S 27 Students AM Staff PLC PM

1 2 3 4 5 6 24-26 Thanksgiving Break 30 Memorial Day

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

19.0 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 21.0 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

19.0 28 29 30 21.0 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30 31

 

December 2021

S M T W T F S 17 Students AM Staff PLC PM S M T W T F S

1 2 3 4 21-31 Winter Break 1 2 3 4 9 Students AM Staff Full Day

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 10 Last Day Students Half Day All

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

13.0 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 7.5 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

13.0 26 27 28 29 30 31 8.0 26 27 28 29 30

August 2021 August 2021 February 2022 February 2022

Ionia Public Schools

2021-2022 Calendar

July 2021 January 2022

September 2021 September 2021 March 2022 March 2022

October 2021 October 2021 April 2022 April 2022

November 2021 May 2022 May 2022

December 2021 June 2022 June 2022



Ionia Public Schools

Schedule C

2021-2022 Calendar
Student Teacher

Days Days

Mon Aug 16 New Teacher Orientation/Professional Development*

Tues Aug 17 6th -8th Grade Orientation

Wed Aug 18 Staff PD All Day

Thur Aug 19 Welcome Back Mtgs. 1/2 day AM

Mon Aug 23 First Day of School Students 8 8.5

  

Fri Sept 3 No School

Mon Sept 6 No School -Labor Day

Fri Sept 24 Staff PD  20 20

Wed Oct 6 Student Count Day

Tues Oct 12 PTC K-5  5:00 - 7:30 PM

Wed Oct 13 PTC 6-12 5:00 - 7:00 PM

Thurs Oct 14 Students AM PTC K-12 1-4, 5-7pm

Fri Oct 15 No School 20 21

Mon Nov 1 Staff PD All Day

Wed-Fri Nov 24-26 No School-Thanksgiving Break 19 19

Fri Dec 17 K-12 Students 1/2 Day AM / PLC PM

Mon Dec 20 Winter Break Begins 13 13

Mon Jan 3 School Resumes

Thur Jan 13 Students Am Staff Records PM

Fri Jan 14 Students Am Staff Records PM

Fri Jan 14 End of 1st Semester 21 21

Wed Feb 9 Student Count Day

Fri Feb 18 Staff PD All Day

Mon Feb 21 Mid-Winter Break - No School 19 19

Tues Mar 1 PTC K-5 5:00-7:30 PM

Wed Mar 2 PTC 6-12 5:00-7:00 PM

Thur Mar 3 Students AM, PTC K-8,  1:00-4:00, 5:00-7:00 PM

Thur Mar 3 Students AM, PTC 9-12,  1:00-3:30, 5:00-7:00 PM

Fri Mar 4 No School

Fri Mar 18 Staff PD All Day 22 23

Fri April 1 Spring Break 

Mon-Fri April 4-8 Spring Break

Fri April 15 Good Friday

Wed April 20 Freshman Welcome Night 6:30-7:30 p.m.

Wed April 20 Freshman Welcome Night STAFF 6:00-7:30 p.m. 14 14

Fri May 27 Students AM, Staff PLC PM

Mon May 30 No School-Memorial Day 21 21

Thur June 9 K-12 Students 1/2 Day AM  / Full Day Staff

Fri June 10 Last Day - 1/2 Day AM All 8 7.5


